
City of Chicago 
Department of Procurement Services 

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name:  RFP for Insurance Brokerage Services for the City of Chicago Property and  
                          Special Events/Cultural Affairs                     
  
Contract Negotiator:  Edward Anderson 

Specification No.:  85168 

Conference Date:  July 22, 2010 

Time:  10:00 a.m. 

Conference Location:  121 North LaSalle Street, City Hall, Room #403, Conference Room B, Chicago, IL  60602 
 

Spec80606_Pre Proposal Attendee Sheet  Page 1 of 2 

 

Company Name Attendee Name Company Address 
Telephone 

Number 
Fax 

Number 
Email 

AON Risk Services, Inc. John H. Murbach 200 East Randolph Street 

Chicago, IL  60601 

312-381-4303 312-381-7697 john.murbach@aon.com 

 

AON Risk Services, Inc. Michael F. O’Brien 200 East Randolph Street 

Chicago, IL  60601 

312-381-7048 312-381-6052 michael_o’brien@ars.aon.com 

 

George Insurance 
Agency 

Kareem Broughton 155 N. Michigan Ave., Suite #634-
635  Chicago, IL  60601 

312-729-5265 312-729-5264 kareem@wag-insurnace.com 

Lambent Laurie Smith 1 North LaSalle Street, 35th Floor 

Chicago, IL  60602 

312-220-9200 
x2307 

312-220-0117 www.lambent-rms.com 

Lambent Colleen Flores 1 North LaSalle Street, 35th Floor 

Chicago, IL  60602 

312 220-9200 
x2567 

312-220-0117 cflores@lambent-rms.com 

Maranatha Insurance Nelson Tate 5250 Grand Avenue, Suite #14-
288, Gurnee, IL  60031 

847-209-8283 847-984-2909 nelsontate@maranathainsgp.com 

 

Mesirow Financial Ann W. Carroll 353 North Clark Street, Chicago, 
IL  60654 

312-595-7167 312-595-7163 acarroll@mesirowfinancial.com 

The Owens Group Valary Wright-
Lewis 

19 South LaSalle Street, Suite 
#500 Chicago, IL  60603 

312-368-5110 312-368-5113 vlewis@toginsrisk.com 

The Owens Group Rodney A. Harvey 19 South LaSalle Street, Suite 
#500 Chicago, IL  60603 

312-368-5110 312-368-5113 rharvey@toginrisk.com 
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Willis of Illinois, Inc. Bill Hines Willis Tower 

233 South Wacker Drive, Suite 
#2000  Chicago, IL  60606 

312-288-7156 312-621-6875 Bill.Hines@willis.com 

 

Willis of Illinois, Inc. Linda C. Simmons Willis Tower 

233 South Wacker Drive, Suite 
#2000  Chicago, IL  60606 

312-288-7168 312-621-6875 Linda.c.simmons@willis.com 

 

Willis of Illinois, Inc. Lisa Rush Willis Tower 

233 South Wacker Drive, Suite 
#2000  Chicago, IL  60606 

312-288-7144 312-621-6875 Lisa.rush@willis.com 

 

City of Chicago Susan Schmitz Risk Management/Finance   susan.schmitz@cityofchicago.org 

 

City of Chicago John O’Brien DPS   john.o’brien@cityofchicago.org 

 

City of Chicago Edward Anderson DPS 312-744-6118 312 744-7679 edward.anderson@cityofchicago.org 

 

      

      

      

      

      

 


